
Annexure-VII  

POST CODE- PS-I-11 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates Date of Interview 

1 1000075_PS_I_11 Rajkumar 

09th July, 2024 
(Tuesday) at NCPOR 

from 10:00 AM onwards 

2 1000 0143_PS_I_11 Harshad Kumar Srivastav 

3 10000548_PS_I_11 Sanjay Kumar Verma 

4 10000627_PS_I_11 Arpan Shastri 

5 10000692_PS_I_11 Harikrishnan P R 

6 10000777_PS_I_11 Rahul Yadav 

7 10000850_PS_I_11 Palle Jyothsna 

8 10000914_PS_I_11 Saurabh Sharma 

9 100001240_PS_I_11 Santosh Kumar 

10 100001385_PS_I_11 Vivek G Babu 

11 100001873_PS_I_11 Mukesh Kumar Das 

12 100002370_PS_I_11 Shravan Kumar 

13 100002449_PS_I_11 Mohit Pandey 

14 100002487_PS_I_11 Dipak Kumar Chaubey 

15 100002499_PS_I_11 Soumya Bohidar 

16 100002527_PS_I_11 Arti Devi 

17 100002641_PS_I_11 Nabanita Pradhan 

18 100002723_PS_I_11 Sandeep Kumar Gupta 

19 100003000_PS_I_11 Sachin Kumar 

20 100003040_PS_I_11 Pasagadgu Sion Kumari 

POST CODE- PS-I-12 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates 

1 1000075_PS_I_12 Rajkumar 

2 10000548_PS_I_12 Sanjay Kumar Verma 

3 10000627_PS_I_12 Arpan Shastri 

4 10000914_PS_I_12 Saurabh Sharma 

5 10000961_PS_I_12 Mamuni Sucheeta Ekka 

6 100001332_PS_I_12 Repudi Chaitanya Kumar 

7 100001385_PS_I_12 Vivek G Babu 

8 100002054_PS_I_12 Rajat Pasricha 

9 100002177_PS_I_12 Sanjay Kumar 

10 100002433_PS_I_12 Abhirami R 

11 100002449_PS_I_12 Mohit Pandey 

12 100002487_PS_I_12 Dipak Kumar Chaubey 

13 100002500_PS_I_12 Gundu Santhoshkumar 

14 100002527_PS_I_12 Arti Devi 

15 100002536_PS_I_12 Bhoopendra Singh 

16 100002865_PS_I_12 Monika 

17 100003000_PS_I_12 Sachin Kumar 

18 100003040_PS_I_12 Pasagadgu Sion Kumari 

 

  



 

Annexure-VIII  

POST CODE- PS-I- 13 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates Date of Interview 

1 100007_PS_I_13 Sivalanka Seshu Ganesh 

10th July, 2024 
(Wednesday) at NCPOR 
at 10:00 AM onwards 

2 1000075_PS_I_13 Rajkumar 

3 10000102_PS_I_13 Suraj Kumar Pal 

4 10000208_PS_I_13 Aswin Suresh 

5 10000260_PS_I_13 Madhav Ram A B 

6 10000264_PS_I_13 Zeba Nezrin F K 

7 10000279_PS_I_13 Pushp Lochan Kumar 

8 10000380_PS_I_13 Sathi Surya Chella Reddy 

9 10000548_PS_I_13 Sanjay Kumar Verma 

10 10000619_PS_I_13 Sourabh Mallick 

11 10000763_PS_I_13 Rajalakshmi K V 

12 10000771_PS_I_13 Ashitha K K 

13 10000777_PS_I_13 Rahul Yadav 

14 10000795_PS_I_13 Abhimanyu Rajan 

15 10000850_PS_I_13 Palle Jyothsna 

16 10000914_PS_I_13 Saurabh Sharma 

17 10000942_PS_I_13 Gilbert M George 

18 10000943_PS_I_13 Allu Raju Babu 

19 10000951_PS_I_13 Gaddameedi Shirisha 

20 100001090_PS_I_13 Neeharika Shukla 

21 100001131_PS_I_13 Lakshmi Unnikrishnan 

22 100001240_PS_I_13 Santosh Kumar 

23 100001385_PS_I_13 Vivek G Babu 

24 100001573_PS_I_13 Aswin A S Panicker 

25 100001687_PS_I_13 Madhuri P Kaimal 

26 100001786_PS_I_13 Rahul Erattu Balaraman 

27 100001855_PS_I_13 Ali Izzath Begovitch 

28 100001873_PS_I_13 Mukesh Kumar Das 

29 100001945_PS_I_13 Yarramsetti Umamaheswara Rao 

30 100002054_PS_I_13 Rajat Pasricha 

31 100002163_PS_I_13 Aparna C V 

32 100002290_PS_I_13 Mohd Shahabuddin 

33 100002291_PS_I_13 Kuppili Sai Bhagyasri 

34 100002343_PS_I_13 Ajay Das 

35 100002370_PS_I_13 Shravan Kumar 

36 100002381_PS_I_13 Amar Prakashrao Dudhate 

37 100002388_PS_I_13 Nagarajan 

38 100002405_PS_I_13 Richards Nelson 

39 100002433_PS_I_13 Abhirami R 

40 100002449_PS_I_13 Mohit Pandey 

41 100002453_PS_I_13 Tamanna Meena 

42 100002469_PS_I_13 Vishnu R Murali 

43 100002487_PS_I_13 Dipak Kumar Chaubey 

44 100002500_PS_I_13 Gundu Santhoshkumar 

45 100002513_PS_I_13 Shrijan Har Deo 

46 100002526_PS_I_13 Hamid Mazhar Ansari 

 



 

Annexure-VIII  

POST CODE- PS-I- 13 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates Date of Interview 

47 100002536_PS_I_13 Bhoopendra Singh 

10th July, 2024 
(Wednesday) at NCPOR 
at 10:00 AM onwards 

48 100002641_PS_I_13 Nabanita Pradhan 

49 100002723_PS_I_13 Sandeep Kumar Gupta 

50 100002789_PS_I_13 Ashutosh Singh 

51 100002865_PS_I_13 Monika 

52 100002929_PS_I_13 Yarramsetti Ramadevi 

53 100002985_PS_I_13 Kousik Sasmal 

54 100003040_PS_I_13 Pasagadgu Sion Kumari 

55 100003061_PS_I_13 Ritesh Yadav 

 

  



Annexure-IX  

POST CODE- PS-I-14 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates Date of Interview 

1 1000044_PS_I_14 Nafees Ahmad 

11th July, 2024 (Thursday) 
at NCPOR from 10:00 AM 

onwards 

2 10000110_PS_I_14 Anbuselvan N 

3 10000394_PS_I_14 Alip Roy 

4 10000615_PS_I_14 Ajeesh M S 

5 10000879_PS_I_14 Aurovinda Panda 

6 10000890_PS_I_14 Ihsan Ullah Lone 

7 100001110_PS_I_14 Anamitra Dasgupta 

8 100001406_PS_I_14 Rajesh Bhatta 

9 100001560_PS_I_14 Rashmi Gupta 

10 100001566_PS_I_14 K Saranya 

11 100001838_PS_I_14 Viplove Rajurkar 

12 100001959_PS_I_14 Swagata Chaudhuri 

13 100002181_PS_I_14 Pallavi Praharaj 

14 100002229_PS_I_14 Rojalin Debata 

15 100002418_PS_I_14 Pousali Pathak 

16 100002559_PS_I_14 Tathagata Roy Choudhury 

17 100002657_PS_I_14 Shailendra Pundir 

18 100002720_PS_I_14 Sarita Patel 

19 100002775_PS_I_14 Masud Kawsar 

20 100002920_PS_I_14 Arghya Hazra 

21 100002848_PS_I_14 Chintapally Ashok 

22 100003053_PS_I_14 Govind Oinam 

POST CODE- PS-I-15 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates 

1 10000379_PS_I_15 Chukka Jagadeesh Kumar 

2 10000643_PS_I_15 Shubham Kumar 

3 10000806_PS_I_15 Nageshwar 

4 10000932_PS_I_15 Sai Theagarajan S K 

5 100001537_PS_I_15 Gurugubelli Vasudeva Rao 

6 100001642_PS_I_15 Manjrekar Pooja Satyavan 

7 100001843_PS_I_15 Anurag Kumar 

8 100001856_PS_I_15 Awadhesh Malviya 

9 100001890_PS_I_15 Kakara Srinuvasu Rao 

10 100002095_PS_I_15 Kharangate Anish 

11 100002351_PS_I_15 Vanjari Ritesh Krishna 

12 100002556_PS_I_15 Jisna Raju 

13 100002581_PS_I_15 Deepak Kumar Singh 

14 100002846_PS_I_15 Praveen Kumar 

15 100002932_PS_I_15 V P Harish Raaj 

POST CODE- PS-II-7 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates 

1 1000036_PS_II_7 Sneha Subhash Parab 

2 1000051_PS_II_7 Pillutla Sai Pavan Kumar 

3 1000092_PS_II_7 Balaram Sahu 

4 10000104_PS_II_7 Moushmi K S 

5 10000389_PS_II_7 Borker Sidhesh Gajanan 

6 100001103_PS_II_7 Princy M John 

7 100001553_PS_II_7 Jayesh Ramachandra Patil 



 

Annexure-IX  

POST CODE- PS-II-7 

Sl. No. Registration No. Name of the Candidates Date of Interview 

8 100001726_PS_II_7 Arya K S 

11th July, 2024 (Thursday) 
at NCPOR from 10:00 AM 
onwards 

9 100001886_PS_II_7 Prabhakaran N 

10 100002004_PS_II_7 Jesly Araujo 

11 100002440_PS_II_7 Shaikh Adnan Abdul 

12 100002599_PS_II_7 Kausar Fatima M Bepari 

13 100002609_PS_II_7 Nandakumar K 

 


